		City of	Columbia	a, Missouri	701 E. Broadway Columbia, Missouri
		L	egislation D	etails	
File #:	TMP	P-18334 Version: 1			
Туре:		ning and Zoning	Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/3/2	2021	In control:	Planning and Zoning Co	mmission
On agenda:	6/10	/2021	Final action:	6/10/2021	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Title:	Case	e # 157-2021			
	of Lo subo and Impr	ot 158 and the west sixty- division to be known as "C Hitt Street. The request a	five feet of Lot 15 Cherry Street Hote Iso includes a des	behalf of Cherry Street Hote 9 of the Original Town of Co II" is located at the northwes sign adjustment from Chapt edication of utility easement	olumbia. The 0.47-acre st corner of Cherry Street er 29-5.1 (Public
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:		taff report to the Planning istment Worksheet	and Zoning Com	mission, 2. Locator Map, 3.	Final Plat, 4. Design
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
6/10/2021	1	Planning and Zoning Co	mmission Ap	proved a Motion	

6/10/2021	1	Planning and Zoning Commission	Approved a Motion	